 1.53
38.9
.63
15.9
TYP
1.25
31.8
TYP

8401 EAGLE CREEK PKY
SUITE #700
SAVAGE, MN 55378
PHONE: 952-894-6280
FAX: 877-894-6918
MODEL SPACES RACK RAIL DIMENSION "A"
RKRL1SPACE 1 1.75 [44.4mm]
RKRL2SPACE 2 3.50 [88.9mm]
RKRL3SPACE 3 5.25 [133.5mm]
RKRL4SPACE 4 7.00 [177.8mm]
RKRL5SPACE 5 8.75 [222.3mm]
RKRL6SPACE 6 10.50 [254.0mm]
RKRL7SPACE 7 12.25 [311.1mm]
RKRL8SPACE 8 14.00 [355.6mm]
RKRL9SPACE 9 15.75 [400.1mm]
RKRL10SPACE 10 17.50 [444.5mm]
RKRL11SPACE 11 19.25 [489.0mm]
RKRL12SPACE 12 21.00 [533.4mm]
RKRL13SPACE 13 22.75 [577.9mm]
RKRL14SPACE 14 24.50 [622.3mm]
RKRL15SPACE 15 26.25 [666.8mm]
RKRL16SPACE 16 28.00 [711.2mm]
RKRL17SPACE 17 29.75 [755.7mm]
RKRL8SPACE 18 31.50 [800.1mm]
RKRL19SPACE 19 33.25 [844.6mm]
RKRL20SPACE 20 35.00 [889.0mm]
RKRL21SPACE 21 36.75 [933.5mm]
RKRL22SPACE 22 38.50 [977.9mm]
RKRL23SPACE 23 40.25 [1022.3mm]
MODEL SPACES RACK RAIL DIMENSION "A"
RKRL24SPACE 24 42.00 [1066.8mm]
RKRL25SPACE 25 43.75 [1111.3mm]
RKRL26SPACE 26 45.50 [1155.7mm]
RKRL27SPACE 27 47.25 [1200.1mm]
RKRL28SPACE 28 49.00 [1244.6mm]
RKRL29SPACE 29 50.75 [1289.1mm]
RKRL30SPACE 30 52.50 [1333.5mm]
RKRL31SPACE 31 54.25 [1378.0mm]
RKRL32SPACE 32 56.00 [1422.4mm]
RKRL33SPACE 33 57.75 [1466.9mm]
RKRL34SPACE 34 59.50 [1511.3mm]
RKRL35SPACE 35 61.25 [1555.8mm]
RKRL36SPACE 36 63.00 [1600.2mm]
RKRL37SPACE 37 64.75 [1644.7mm]
RKRL38SPACE 38 66.50 [1689.1mm]
RKRL39SPACE 39 68.25 [1733.6mm]
RKRL40SPACE 40 70.00 [1778.0mm]
RKRL41SPACE 41 71.75 [1822.5mm]
RKRL42SPACE 42 73.50 [1866.9mm]
RKRL43SPACE 43 75.25 [1911.4mm]
RKRL44SPACE 44 77.00 [1955.9mm]
RKRL45SPACE 45 78.75 [2000.3mm]
D
C
B
A